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CASH

FORMAL PANT
FORMAL PANT
SHIRT

RS. THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR ONLY

* Thanks. Visit Again.

6305 12 1.00
6305 12 1.00
5 1.00

3.00

122495
07/07/2025
9
1370.00  0.00 0.00
1260.00  0.00 0.00
94400 0.00 0.00

0.00

CASH

1370.00
1260.00
944.00

3574.00

3574.00



